Features
1 of 8
Optimum Technology
Matching®  Applied
GaAs HBT
InGaP HBT
GaAs MESFET
SiGe BiCMOS

details. If offset voltage override is not employed leave T1 & T2 open with no connection.
Representative GelPak with Label
Ordering Information
Part Number Description Delivery Method Die/Gelpak
SFT9400B 60GHz TIA, 1mmx1mm die GelPak 1 or more
SFT9400BSB Sample Bag, 60GHz TIA GelPak 3
SFT9400BSR Sample Reel, 60GHz TIA GelPak 100
SFT9400BMECH Mechanical Sample, 60GHz TIA GelPak 1 or more
SFT9400BMS Mechanical Sample Bag, 60GHz TIA GelPak 3